e Upto 10.1-inch high-definition LCD screen and high-grade silicone buttons, friendly man-machine

interface;

e Ithas the function of waveform display and recording, and the recording time is up to 30 days;

e The dynamic response speed is fast, and the reaction time of voltage mutation is less than 20ms;

¢ With 110V/220V, 50Hz/60Hz and other shortcut keys, one key in place, improve daily work
efficiency;

e Ithas over-temperature protection, over-current protection, over-voltage protection and over-

power protection;

e The output waveform is pure, and the waveform distortion is low;

e It hasthe quick operation of voltage up and down, and quickly tests the performance of the

equipment within the allowable fluctuation range of rated voltage;

e The outputvoltage and frequency are adjustable in the starting state, and the use is flexible;

¢ It has anintelligent monitoring function, real-time monitoring of internal voltage, current,

temperature and other parameters, once there is an abnormality, an alarm will be given

immediately, and the operator will be prompted to deal with it in time;

e Adapting to three-phase unbalanced loads, any phase of the three-phase power supply can be

used independently as a single-phase power supply.

Model

APE11L500

APE11L1000

APE11L3000

APE31L5000

APE31010

APE31015

APE31020

APE31030

APE31045

APE31060

APE31070

Input/Output

Single-phase input
Single-phase output

Three-phase input
Single-phase output

Rated voltage

110V/220V

110V/220V

220V

220V

110V/220V

110V/220V

110V/220V

110V/220V

110V/220V

110V/220V

110V/220V

Rated Current

4.5A/2.3A

9.1A/4.5A

14A

23A

91A/45A

136A/68A

182A/91A

273A/136A

409A/205A

545A/273A

636A/318A

Output Power Interface

500VA

1KVA

3KVA

5KVA

T0KVA

15KVA

20KVA

30KVA

45KVA

60KVA

70KVA

Specifications:
RS232/485, USB,
LAN

Specifications:
RS232/485,USB,LAN,
digital IO
Selection:GPIB



APE31100
APE33015
APE33020
APE33030
APE33045

APE33060 Three-phase input

APE33090 Three-phase output

APE33120
APE33150
APE33180

APE33240

Basic Parameters

Output Function

Isolation Function

Wiring Mode

Number of output phases

Output Mode

Output Voltage

Voltage Setting Accuracy

Low
Rated

C t
urren High

Output Power

110V/220V 909A/456A 100KVA
110V/220V 45A/23A 15KVA
110V/220V 61A/30A 20KVA
110V/220V 91A/45A 30KVA
110V/220V 136A/68A 45KVA
110V/220V 182A/91A 60KVA
110V/220V 273A/136A 90KVA
110V/220V 364A/182A 120KVA
110V/220V 454A/227A 150KVA
110V/220V 545A/273A 180KVA
110V/220V 727A/364A 240KVA
APE11L500 APE11L1000

Simulated voltage by country

Built-in isolation transformer

Specifications:
RS232/485,USB,LAN,
digital IO
Selection:GPIB

APE11L3000 APE!

Inpu

Input: single-phase two-wire Output: single-phase two-wire

Single-phase two-wire + PE

single-phase standard sinusoidal output
Low:0-150.0V Rated voltage:110.0V;
High:150.0-300.0V Rated voltage:220.0V;

High lock:0-300.0V Rated voltage:220.0V

Accuracy:<0.05% Resolution:0.1V

4.5A 9.1A
2.3A 4.5A
500VA T1KVA

Outj

0-300.0V Rated voltage:2:

14A 23A

3KVA 5KV



Output Frequency

Frequency Setting Accuracy

Frequency Stability

Voltage Distortion

Reaction Time

Voltage Mutation Response Time

Peak Factor

Source Voltage Effect

Load Effect

Efficiency

Display Mode

Voltage Measurement Accuracy

Frequency Measurement Accuracy

Current Measurement Accuracy

Automatic Memory Function

Shortcut Group Call

Real-time Adjustment Function

Overload Capacity

Protective Device

Communication Interface

45-65Hz,100Hz, 120Hz, 200Hz, 240Hz
Accuracy:=0.05% Resolution:0.1V

<0.05%

<1.5% (linear load)

s2ms

<20ms

1.41+0.1

<1%

<1%

>85% >90%
4.3 inch LCD display 7 inch LCD display
Accuracy:0.2%FS+0.3%Display value Resolution:0.1V
Accuracy:0.05% Resolution:0.1Hz

Accuracy:0.3%FS+0.5%Display value Resolution:0.1A/1A

Set parameters automatic memory,start-up automatic call

10 sets of quick operation parameters,which can be quickly switched

Output voltage setting value can be adjusted in real time in the starting s

105%<Overload=110% Cut off output after 60 seconds
110%<Overload<120% Cut off output after 5 seconds

Output overcurrent,overload protection,output short circuit protection,o

RS2.

RS232/485,USB,LAN (
Of



Input Phase Number Single-phase two-wire + PE

Input Voltage Range 220V+£10%
Input Frequency Range 50Hz/60Hz
Working Temperature 0~40°C

Working Humidity

Size(LxWxH)
Basic Parameters
Output Function

Isolation
Function

Wiring Mode
Number of
output phases
Output Mode

Output Voltage

Voltage Setting

Accuracy
Low
Rated
Current .
High

Output Power

Output
Frequency

20~90%RH(non-condensing)

Thre

380\

344*208.5*125mm | 455*208.5*125mm 500*430*132mm 500’

APE31010 APE31015 APE31020 APE31030 APE31045 APE31060 APE31070

Simulated voltage by country

Built-in isolation transformer

Input: three-phase four-wire Output: single-phase two-wire

Single-phase two-wire + PE

single-phase standard sinusoidal output

Low:0-150.0V Rated voltage:110.0V;
High:150.0-300.0V Rated voltage:220.0V;
High lock:0-300.0V Rated voltage:220.0V

Accuracy:=0.05% Resolution:0.1V

91A 136A 182A 273A 409A 545A
45A 68A 91A 136A 205A 273A
10KVA 15KVA 20KVA 30KVA 45KVA 60KVA
45-65Hz

636A

318A

70KVA



Frequency

. Accuracy:<0.05% Resolution:0.1V
Setting Accuracy

Frequency
- <0.05%
Stability
Voltage )
. . <1.5% (linear load)
Distortion
Reaction Time <2ms

Voltage Mutation

. <20ms

Response Time
Peak Factor 1.41+0.1
Source Voltage

<1%
Effect
Load Effect <1%
Efficiency >90%

Display Mode 10.1inch LCD display

Voltage
Measurement Accuracy:0.2%FS+0.3%Display value Resolution:0.1V
Accuracy

Frequency
Measurement Accuracy:0.05% Resolution:0.1Hz
Accuracy

Current
Measurement Accuracy:0.3%FS+0.5%Display value Resolution:0.1A/1A
Accuracy

Automatic . .
. Set parameters automatic memory,start-up automatic call
Memory Function

Shortcut Group

Call 10 sets of quick operation parameters,which can be quickly switched
a



Real-time
Adjustment
Function

Overload
Capacity

Protective Device

Communication
Interface

Input Phase
Number

Input Voltage
Range

Input Frequency
Range

Working
Temperature

Working
Humidity

Size(LxWxH)
Basic Parameters
Output Function
Isolation Function

Wiring Mode

Output voltage setting value can be adjusted in real time in the starting state

105%<Overload<110% Cut off output after 60 seconds
110%<Overload<120% Cut off output after 5 seconds

Output overcurrent,overload protection,output short circuit protection,
overheating protection

RS232/485,USB,LAN (optional GPIB)

Three-phase four-wire + PE

380V£15%

50Hz/60Hz

0~40°C

20~90%RH(non-condensing)

635*600*805mm 1000*600*1100mm 1100*750*1300mm
APE33015 APE33020 APE33030 APE33045 APE33060 APE33090
Simulated voltage by country
Built-in isolation transformer

Input: three-phase four-wire Output: three-phase four-wire

Number of output phases Three-phase four-wire + PE

Output Mode

three-phase standard sinusoidal output



Output Voltage

Voltage Setting Accuracy
Low
Rated Current
High
Output Power
Output Frequency
Frequency Setting Accuracy
Frequency Stability
Voltage Distortion
Reaction Time
Three-phase Angle
Voltage Mutation Response Time
Peak Factor
Source Voltage Effect
Load Effect
Efficiency
Display Mode

Voltage Measurement Accuracy

Frequency Measurement Accuracy

Current Measurement Accuracy

Low:0-150.0V Rated voltage:110.0V;
High:150.0-300.0V Rated voltage:220.0V;
High lock:0-300.0V Rated voltage:220.0V

Accuracy:<0.05% Resolution:0.1V

45A 61A 91A 136A
23A 30A 45A 68A
15KVA 20KVA 30KVA 45KVA
45-65Hz

Accuracy:=0.05% Resolution:0.1V

<0.05%

<1.5% (linear load)

<2ms

120°%2°

<20ms

1.41+0.1

<1%

<1%

>90%

10.1inch LCD display

Accuracy:0.2%FS+0.3%Display value Resolution:0.1V

Accuracy:0.05% Resolution:0.1Hz

Accuracy:0.3%FS+0.5%Display value Resolution:0.1A/1A

182A

91A

60KVA

273A

136A

90KVA



Automatic Memory Function
Shortcut Group Call

Real-time Adjustment Function

Overload Capacity

Protective Device
Communication Interface
Input Phase Number
Input Voltage Range
Input Frequency Range
Working Temperature
Working Humidity

Size(LxWxH)

Set parameters automatic memory,start-up automatic call
10 sets of quick operation parameters,which can be quickly switched
Output voltage setting value can be adjusted in real time in the starting sta

105%<0Overload=110% Cut off output after 60 seconds
110%<Overload=120% Cut off output after 5 seconds

Output overcurrent,overload protection,output short circuit protection,ove
RS232/485,USB,LAN (optional GPIB)

Three-phase four-wire + PE

380V+15%

50Hz/60Hz

0~40°C

20~90%RH(non-condensing)

1000*600*1100mm 1100*750*1300mm  1300*900*150



