- Up to 10.1-inch high-definition LCD screen and high-grade silicone buttons, friendly man-machine ٠ interface;
- It has the function of waveform display and recording, and the recording time is up to 30 days; •
- The dynamic response speed is fast, and the reaction time of voltage mutation is less than 20ms;
- With 110V/220V, 50Hz/60Hz and other shortcut keys, one key in place, improve daily work efficiency;
- It has over-temperature protection, over-current protection, over-voltage protection and over-٠ power protection;
- The output waveform is pure, and the waveform distortion is low;

APE31070

- It has the quick operation of voltage up and down, and quickly tests the performance of the . equipment within the allowable fluctuation range of rated voltage;
- The output voltage and frequency are adjustable in the starting state, and the use is flexible; ٠
- It has an intelligent monitoring function, real-time monitoring of internal voltage, current, temperature and other parameters, once there is an abnormality, an alarm will be given immediately, and the operator will be prompted to deal with it in time;

used ind	dependently as a single-p	phase power supr	oly.		
Model	Input/Output	Rated voltage	Rated Current	Output Power	Interface
APE11L500	Cingle phase input	110V/220V	4.5A/2.3A	500VA	Specifications:
APE11L1000	Single-phase input Single-phase output	110V/220V	9.1A/4.5A	1KVA	RS232/485, USB,
APE11L3000		220V	14A	3KVA	LAN
APE31L5000		220V	23A	5KVA	
APE31010		110V/220V	91A/45A	10KVA	
APE31015		110V/220V	136A/68A	15KVA	Specifications:
APE31020	Three-phase input	110V/220V	182A/91A	20KVA	RS232/485,USB,LAN,
APE31030	Single-phase output	110V/220V	273A/136A	30KVA	digital IO Selection:GPIB
APE31045		110V/220V	409A/205A	45KVA	
APE31060		110V/220V	545A/273A	60KVA	

636A/318A

**70KVA** 

110V/220V

Adapting to three-phase unbalanced loads, any phase of the three-phase power supply can be

APE31100		110V/220V	909A/456A		100KVA					
APE33015		110V/220V	45A/	23A	15KVA					
APE33020		110V/220V	61A/	30A	20KVA					
APE33030		110V/220V	91A/-	45A	30KVA					
APE33045		110V/220V	136A	A/68A	45KVA		Specifications:			
APE33060	Three-phase input	110V/220V	182A	A/91A	60KVA		RS232/485,USB,	,LAN,		
APE33090	Three-phase output	110V/220V	273A	A/136A	90KVA		digital IO Selection:GPIB			
APE33120		110V/220V	364A	A/182A	120KVA		000000000000000000000000000000000000000			
APE33150		110V/220V	454A	A/227A	150KVA					
APE33180		110V/220V	545A	A/273A	180KVA					
APE33240		110V/220V	727 <i>F</i>	A/364A	240KVA					
Basic Paramet	ters	APE11L500	APE11L500 APE11L1000		00	AP	E11L3000	APE:		
Output Functi	on	Simulated volta	Simulated voltage by country							
Isolation Func	;tion	Built-in isolation	Built-in isolation transformer							
Wiring Mode		Input: single-ph	iase tw	/o-wire Out	put: single-p	hase	e two-wire	Inpu Outp		
Number of out	tput phases	Single-phase tv	Single-phase two-wire + PE							
Output Mode		single-phase st	single-phase standard sinusoidal output							
Output Voltage		High:150.0-300	Low:0-150.0V Rated voltage:110.0V; High:150.0-300.0V Rated voltage:220.0V; 0-300.0V Rated voltage:220.0V					age:22		
Voltage Settin	g Accuracy	Accuracy:≤0.05	Accuracy:≤0.05% Resolution:0.1V							
Rated	Low	4.5A		9.1A		14/	٨	23A		
Current	High	2.3A		4.5A		_ 1++	*	2013		
Output Power		500VA		1KVA		ЗК		5KV/		

Output Frequency	45-65Hz,100Hz, 120Hz, 200Hz, 240Hz		
Frequency Setting Accuracy	Accuracy:≤0.05% Resolution:0.1V		
Frequency Stability	≤0.05%		
Voltage Distortion	<1.5% (linear load)		
Reaction Time	≤2ms		
Voltage Mutation Response Time	≤20ms		
Peak Factor	1.41±0.1		
Source Voltage Effect	≤1%		
Load Effect	≤1%		
Efficiency	>85%	>90%	
Display Mode	4.3 inch LCD display	7 inch LCD display	
Voltage Measurement Accuracy	Accuracy:0.2%FS+0.3%Display value Resolut	ion:0.1V	
Frequency Measurement Accuracy	Accuracy:0.05% Resolution:0.1Hz		
Current Measurement Accuracy	Accuracy:0.3%FS+0.5%Display value Resolut	ion:0.1A/1A	
Automatic Memory Function	Set parameters automatic memory,start-up a	utomatic call	
Shortcut Group Call	10 sets of quick operation parameters, which o	can be quickly switch	ned
Real-time Adjustment Function	Output voltage setting value can be adjusted i	n real time in the sta	rting s
Overload Capacity	105% <overload≤110% 60<br="" after="" cut="" off="" output="">110%<overload≤120% 5="" after="" cut="" off="" output="" s<="" td=""><td></td><td></td></overload≤120%></overload≤110%>		
Protective Device	Output overcurrent, overload protection, output	It short circuit protec	ction,o
Communication Interface	RS232/485,USB,LAN		RS2: (or

Input Phase	Numb	per	Single-ph	Single-phase two-wire + PE						
Input Voltage Range			220V±109	220V±10%						
Input Freque	ency R	ange	50Hz/60H	łz						
Working Ten	nperat	ure	0~40°C							
Working Humidity			20~90%R	H(non-conc	lensing)					
Size(L×W×H	)		344*208.	5*125mm	455*208.5*125mm		500*430*132mm		500*	
Basic Parameters APE31010			APE31015	APE31020	APE31030	APE31045	APE31060	APE3107	0	
Output Fund	ction	Simulated voltage	by country	1	<u> </u>			1		
Isolation Function Built-in isolation tra			ransformer							
Wiring Mode	9	Input: three-phase	e four-wire C	Output: singl	le-phase two	o-wire				
Number of output phas	es	Single-phase two-wire + PE								
Output Mod	е	single-phase standard sinusoidal output								
Output Voltage High:150.0-300.0		High:150.0-300.0	ed voltage:110.0V; / Rated voltage:220.0V; V Rated voltage:220.0V							
Voltage Setting Accuracy Accuracy:≤0		Accuracy:≤0.05%	Resolution:	0.1V						
Rated	Low	91A	136A	182A	273A	409A	545A	636A		
Current	High	45A	68A	91A	136A	205A	273A	318A		
Output Pow	er	10KVA	15KVA	20KVA	30KVA	45KVA	60KVA	70KVA		
Output Frequency		45-65Hz	1	1	1	1		1		

Frequency Setting Accuracy	Accuracy:≤0.05% Resolution:0.1V
Frequency Stability	≤0.05%
Voltage Distortion	<1.5% (linear load)
Reaction Time	≤2ms
Voltage Mutation Response Time	≤20ms
Peak Factor	1.41±0.1
Source Voltage Effect	≤1%
Load Effect	≤1%
Efficiency	>90%
Display Mode	10.1 inch LCD display
Voltage Measurement Accuracy	Accuracy:0.2%FS+0.3%Display value Resolution:0.1V
Frequency Measurement Accuracy	Accuracy:0.05% Resolution:0.1Hz
Current Measurement Accuracy	Accuracy:0.3%FS+0.5%Display value Resolution:0.1A/1A
Automatic Memory Function	Set parameters automatic memory,start-up automatic call
Shortcut Group Call	10 sets of quick operation parameters, which can be quickly switched

Real-time Adjustment Function	Output voltage setting value can be adjusted in real time in the starting state								
Overload Capacity	105% <overload≤110% 60="" after="" cut="" off="" output="" seconds<br="">110%<overload≤120% 5="" after="" cut="" off="" output="" seconds<="" td=""></overload≤120%></overload≤110%>								
Protective Device		Output overcurrent,overload protection,output short circuit protection, overheating protection							
Communication Interface	RS232/485,USB,L	RS232/485,USB,LAN (optional GPIB)							
Input Phase Number	Three-phase four-wire + PE								
Input Voltage Range	380V±15%	380V±15%							
Input Frequency Range	50Hz/60Hz	50Hz/60Hz							
Working Temperature	0~40°C								
Working Humidity	20~90%RH(non-c	-condensing)							
Size(L×W×H)	635*600*805mm	1000*600*	1100mm		1100*750*	1300mm			
Basic Parameters		APE33015	APE33020	APE33030	APE33045	APE33060	APE33090		
Output Function	Simulated voltage by country								
Isolation Function		Built-in isolation transformer							
Wiring Mode		Input: three-phase four-wire Output: three-phase four-wire							
Number of output phases		Three-phase four-wire + PE							
Output Mode		three-phase standard sinusoidal output							

Output Voltage		Low:0-150.0V Rated voltage:110.0V; High:150.0-300.0V Rated voltage:220.0V; High lock:0-300.0V Rated voltage:220.0V								
Voltage Setting	Voltage Setting Accuracy		:≤0.05% Res	solution:0.1	V					
Rated Current	Low	45A	273A							
Nated Current	High	23A	30A	45A	68A	91A	136A			
Output Power		15KVA	20KVA	30KVA	45KVA	60KVA	90KVA			
Output Frequency		45-65Hz								
Frequency Sett	ing Accuracy	Accuracy:	:≤0.05% Res	solution:0.1	V					
Frequency Stat	Frequency Stability		≤0.05%							
Voltage Distort	Voltage Distortion		<1.5% (linear load)							
Reaction Time		≤2ms								
Three-phase Ar	ngle	120°±2°								
Voltage Mutatio	on Response Time	≤20ms								
Peak Factor		1.41±0.1								
Source Voltage	Effect	≤1%								
Load Effect		≤1%								
Efficiency		>90%								
Display Mode		10.1 inch LCD display								
Voltage Measurement Accuracy		Accuracy:0.2%FS+0.3%Display value Resolution:0.1V								
Frequency Measurement Accuracy		Accuracy:0.05% Resolution:0.1Hz								
Current Measu	rement Accuracy	Accuracy:0.3%FS+0.5%Display value Resolution:0.1A/1A								

Automatic Memory Function	Set parameters automatic memory,start-up automatic call							
Shortcut Group Call	10 sets of quick operation parameters, which can be quickly switched							
Real-time Adjustment Function	Output voltage setting value can be adjusted in real time in the starting sta							
Overload Capacity	105% <overload≤110% 60="" after="" cut="" off="" output="" seconds<br="">110%<overload≤120% 5="" after="" cut="" off="" output="" seconds<="" td=""></overload≤120%></overload≤110%>							
Protective Device	Output overcurrent, overload protection, output short circuit protection, over							
Communication Interface	RS232/485,USB,LAN (optional GPIB)							
Input Phase Number	Three-phase four-wire + PE							
Input Voltage Range	380V±15%							
Input Frequency Range	50Hz/60Hz							
Working Temperature	0~40°C							
Working Humidity	20~90%RH(non-condensing)							
Size(L×W×H)	1000*600*1100mm 1100*750*1300mm 1300*900*150							
			1					